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# Sija Nimi 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Total PAR HUOMIO 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 Total PAR Grand Total PAR HUOMIO Sijoitus Nimi Tulos PAR Pooli
1 34 Aleksi Jantunen 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 46 0 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 51 5 97 5 1 Aleksi Ahtila 79 ‐13 1
2 53 Risto Saarela 3 2 3 4 5 3 3 2 3 4 5 4 3 3 5 52 6 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 3 2 4 3 5 4 4 4 58 12 110 18 2 Asko Lammi 80 ‐12 1
3 20 Ville Jantunen 3 3 3 4 4 1 4 3 2 4 4 3 3 4 3 48 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 6 4 2 3 3 3 2 44 ‐2 92 0 3 Juho Turunen 81 ‐11 1
4 35 Miika Riikonen 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 5 47 1 3 2 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 50 4 97 5 4 Jarkko Halme 83 ‐9 1
5 21 Tuomas Virtanen 3 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 4 45 ‐1 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 47 1 92 0 5 Antti Viertiö 84 ‐8 2
6 7 Jani Huttunen 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 41 ‐5 2 2 3 4 2 3 4 2 5 3 3 3 3 3 2 44 ‐2 85 ‐7 5 Joakim Lehikoinen 84 ‐8 2
7 47 Tuomas Mettänen 3 2 3 5 2 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 3 5 3 51 5 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 3 4 53 7 104 12 7 Jani Huttunen 85 ‐7 2
8 18 Veikko Pakkala 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 47 1 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 44 ‐2 91 ‐1 7 Aleksi Ahjopalo 85 ‐7 2
9 11 Engelbert Duma Avenido 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 5 3 3 4 3 2 2 44 ‐2 63cm ctp 3 2 2 4 2 2 2 2 4 3 2 3 3 5 3 42 ‐4 86 ‐6 7 Tero Hämäläinen 85 ‐7 3
# 16 Samuli Mykkänen 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 4 4 3 3 4 46 0 3 3 2 3 2 4 2 2 2 3 4 3 3 5 3 44 ‐2 90 ‐2 7 Janne Hintikka 85 ‐7 3
# 54 Enzy Tamme 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 6 3 3 4 4 3 7 54 8 2 3 3 3 3 4 5 3 5 3 4 5 5 4 4 58 12 112 20 +2 väärinlaskettu 11 Engelbert Duma Avenido 86 ‐6 3
# 8 Aleksi Ahjopalo 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 4 3 4 2 2 42 ‐4 3 2 3 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 2 2 43 ‐3 85 ‐7 12 Tommi Nyman 87 ‐5 3
# 27 Janne Suominen 3 2 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 47 1 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 46 0 93 1 13 Jesse Manninen 88 ‐4 4
# 43 Teemu Mäenpää 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 4 5 55 9 2 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 47 1 102 10 13 Andy Gum 88 ‐4 4
# 41 Tom Söderholm 3 2 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 2 49 3 3 2 4 4 4 2 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 5 52 6 101 9 13 Antti Verkasalo 88 ‐4 4
# 5 Antti Viertiö 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 5 45 ‐1 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 39 ‐7 84 ‐8 16 Samuli Mykkänen 90 ‐2 4
# 13 Jesse Manninen 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 46 0 4 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 42 ‐4 88 ‐4 16 Toni Järvinen 90 ‐2 5
# 60 Hanna Mäkinen 3 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 5 5 61 15 4 3 4 6 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 5 3 5 5 63 17 124 32 +2 väärinlaskettu 18 Veikko Pakkala 91 ‐1 5
# 39 Tuomas Nieminen 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 49 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 5 3 6 2 51 5 100 8 18 Toni Lundström 91 ‐1 5
# 22 Niilo Selin 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 4 4 3 2 3 46 0 2 2 2 4 3 4 3 3 6 3 3 3 3 3 2 46 0 92 0 20 Ville Jantunen 92 0 5 HOLE IN 1
# 19 Toni Lundström 2 4 3 5 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 46 0 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 7 3 45 ‐1 91 ‐1 20 Tuomas Virtanen 92 0 6
# 28 Teuvo Levänen 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 6 45 ‐1 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 4 5 48 2 93 1 20 Niilo Selin 92 0 6
# 23 Samu Suoranta 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 2 2 45 ‐1 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 47 1 92 0 20 Samu Suoranta 92 0 6
# 42 Juhani Lähteenmäki 3 4 3 5 2 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 3 4 50 4 3 3 3 5 2 2 5 3 5 3 3 4 4 2 4 51 5 101 9 20 Antti Kulmala 92 0 6
# 4 Jarkko Halme 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 42 ‐4 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 41 ‐5 83 ‐9 20 Arto Myllylä 92 0 7
# 14 Andy Gum 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 47 1 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 41 ‐5 88 ‐4 20 Toni Väkeväinen 92 0 7
# 61 Mikko Kivisola 4 3 3 6 5 3 4 5 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 66 20 4 4 4 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 59 13 125 33 27 Janne Suominen 93 1 7
# 51 Ville Vänttinen 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 59 13 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 50 4 109 17 27 Teuvo Levänen 93 1 7
# 12 Tommi Nyman 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 44 ‐2 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 43 ‐3 87 ‐5 27 Gareth Cairns 93 1 8
# 44 Petteri Tuokko 2 5 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 50 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 5 3 2 5 52 6 102 10 +2 väärinlaskettu 27 Lassi Koivumäki 93 1 8
# 2 Asko Lammi 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 39 ‐7 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 41 ‐5 80 ‐12 31 Jan Siekkinen 95 3 8
# 31 Jan Siekkinen 2 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 46 0 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 3 3 4 3 4 6 49 3 95 3 31 Jaakko Nousiainen 95 3 8
# 9 Tero Hämäläinen 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 40 ‐6 3 6 2 4 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 45 ‐1 85 ‐7 33 Vellu Jutila 96 4 9
# 52 Beni Bruman 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 5 53 7 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 6 5 56 10 109 17 34 Aleksi Jantunen 97 5 9
# 24 Antti Kulmala 2 2 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 4 44 ‐2 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 48 2 92 0 34 Miika Riikonen 97 5 9
# 3 Juho Turunen 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 2 2 41 ‐5 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 40 ‐6 81 ‐11 34 Antti Sukava 97 5 9
# 17 Toni Järvinen 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 42 ‐4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 5 48 2 90 ‐2 37 Janne Luukko 98 6 10
# 10 Janne Hintikka 2 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 46 0 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 2 3 39 ‐7 85 ‐7 37 Santtu Reinikainen 98 6 10
# 55 Marko Sällinen 4 2 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 3 4 3 53 7 7 2 5 4 4 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 5 3 59 13 112 20 +ykkösestä ei saatu selvää 39 Tuomas Nieminen 100 8 10
# 48 Heikki Seppä 2 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 6 3 3 5 4 3 2 51 5 2 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 6 3 4 3 54 8 105 13 39 Antti Hannikainen 100 8 10
# 57 Valtteri Poijärvi 3 6 6 4 3 3 4 5 5 2 3 5 5 4 3 61 15 3 3 5 4 2 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 6 3 52 6 113 21 41 Tom Söderholm 101 9 11
# 45 Jarno Hömmö 4 3 3 3 6 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 52 6 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 5 50 4 102 10 41 Juhani Lähteenmäki 101 9 11
# 37 Janne Luukko 2 2 3 4 2 3 5 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 6 48 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 50 4 98 6 43 Teemu Mäenpää 102 10 11
# 49 Ilkka Rautiainen 3 2 3 3 3 4 5 2 4 3 3 5 5 3 2 50 4 4 5 3 3 3 2 8 3 7 2 3 4 4 3 3 57 11 107 15 43 Petteri Tuokko 102 10 11
# 58 Samppa Alhovuori 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 6 3 4 4 4 4 4 58 12 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 4 6 57 11 115 23 43 Jarno Hömmö 102 10 12
# 62 Jukka Isotalus 4 3 4 5 5 5 4 3 4 4 6 4 4 4 5 64 18 3 2 4 6 4 5 6 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 64 18 130 38 + väärinlaskettu 43 Fabien Blot 102 10 12
# 1 Aleksi Ahtila 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 39 ‐7 3 2 2 2 4 2 3 2 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 40 ‐6 79 ‐13 47 Tuomas Mettänen 104 12 12
# 59 Leevi Rantatalo 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 2 5 4 4 4 4 4 58 12 3 3 3 3 6 3 4 3 5 3 4 6 3 4 6 59 13 117 25 48 Heikki Seppä 105 13 12
# 40 Antti Hannikainen 3 3 3 3 3 2 6 2 4 2 3 3 4 3 4 48 2 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 2 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 52 6 100 8 49 Ilkka Rautiainen 107 15 13
# 33 Vellu Jutila 3 4 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 47 1 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 2 49 3 96 4 49 Pasi Vuoti 107 15 13 CTP
# 15 Antti Verkasalo 3 4 3 2 4 3 4 2 5 3 3 3 2 3 3 47 1 2 3 3 3 2 2 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 41 ‐5 88 ‐4 51 Ville Vänttinen 109 17 13
# 38 Santtu Reinikainen 4 5 3 4 2 3 3 3 6 3 3 3 3 3 3 51 5 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 2 5 3 3 3 47 1 98 6 51 Beni Bruman 109 17 13
# 32 Jaakko Nousiainen 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 48 2 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 4 47 1 95 3 53 Risto Saarela 110 18 14
# 29 Gareth Cairns 4 2 4 3 5 2 4 2 4 4 3 2 3 3 2 47 1 3 2 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 2 3 46 0 93 1 54 Enzy Tamme 112 20 14
# 46 Fabien Blot 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 3 2 48 2 3 3 3 5 3 5 6 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 54 8 102 10 54 Marko Sällinen 112 20 14
# 25 Arto Myllylä 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 5 3 45 ‐1 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 47 1 92 0 54 Jermu Lakka 112 20 14
# 56 Jermu Lakka 5 3 5 6 3 2 5 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 58 12 4 2 3 4 3 2 5 3 6 3 3 3 3 4 4 54 8 112 20 +2 väärin laskettu 57 Valtteri Poijärvi 113 21 15
# 63 Ronnie Saranpää 4 3 8 6 5 3 5 4 6 4 5 5 4 4 5 71 25 3 3 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 63 17 134 42 +2 väärin laskettu 58 Samppa Alhovuori 115 23 15
# 36 Antti Sukava 3 3 2 5 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 45 ‐1 3 2 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 5 5 2 52 6 97 5 59 Leevi Rantatalo 117 25 15
# 26 Toni Väkeväinen 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 6 3 46 0 3 3 3 2 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 46 0 92 0 60 Hanna Mäkinen 124 32 15
# 6 Joakim Lehikoinen 3 3 5 3 2 2 3 3 5 2 2 3 3 3 2 44 ‐2 3 2 2 5 2 2 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 40 ‐6 84 ‐8 61 Mikko Kivisola 125 33 15
# 30 Lassi Koivumäki 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 5 48 2 3 3 3 5 2 2 3 3 5 4 3 3 2 2 2 45 ‐1 93 1 62 Jukka Isotalus 130 38 15
# 50 Pasi Vuoti 3 2 4 3 5 3 3 3 6 4 3 4 4 5 5 57 11 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 4 50 4 107 15 CTP 55cm 63 Ronnie Saranpää 134 42 15
# 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐46 1000 908 #VALUE! 0     15
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